

## SHREE DEVI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

A UNIT OF SHREE DEVI EDUCATION TRUST(R)

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka)



**Criterion 1 – Curricular Aspects** 

**Key Indicator 1.3 Curriculum Enrichment** 

**1.3.1** Institution integrates crosscutting issues relevant to Professional Ethics, Gender, Human Values, Environment and Sustainability in transacting the Curriculum

AIRPORT ROAD, KENJAR, MANGALURU, KARNATAKA-574142 Ph: +91 (824) 2254104

Email: sdit\_kenjar@rediffmail.com Website: www.sdit.ac.in



## SHREE DEVI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

A UNIT OF SHREE DEVI EDUCATION TRUST(R)

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka)

**1.3.1** Institution integrates crosscutting issues relevant to Professional Ethics, Gender, Human Values, Environment and Sustainability in transacting the Curriculum

SI No	Name of Activity	View Documents
1	Constitution of India and Professional Ethics	VIEW
2	Gender	VIEW
3	Human Values	<u>VIEW</u>
4	Environment Sustainability	VIEW